www.ccontrols.com TD020800-0DEApril 2009 1
EISX CTRLink® Series — Wide Temperature Switches
Plug-and-Play Functionality
Simple Installation
Compact size (3.7" H x 3.9" D x 3.6" W;
Auto-MDIX on copper ports
Full- or half-duplex operation on copper ports
Auto-negotiated data rate, duplex, and flow

EISX CTRLink® Series — Wide Temperature Switches
www.ccontrols.com TD020800-0DE 6
Ordering Information
Model Description
EISX9-100T 9-Port 10/100Mbps EISX Switch
Copper Only
Model Description
EISX9-100T/FC Eight-port 10/100 — one-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISX9-100T/FT Eight-port 10/100 — one-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISX9-100T/FCS Eight-port 10/100 — one-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
EISX8-100T/FC Six-port 10/100 — two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISX8-100T/FT Six-port 10/100 — two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISX8-100T/FCS Six-port 10/100 — two-port 100BASE-FX  (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
Fibre and Copper
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 120 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 230 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)